
ROYAL CLUB NAUTIQUE DE TOURNAI

48ème Régates de Maubray

15/05/2016

Résultats

1 09:30 1X JM12 500 m

1 2 RCNSM STORDER Nthan (04.16.503) 02:19,80

2 1 KRNSO BOEY Mauri (04/16/011) 02:20,19

3 4 KRNSO DE BLAUWE Thim (05/16/006) 02:31,12

4 3 BTR DEFLOOR Siebe (04/16/015) 02:36,26

5 5 KRCG LAUREYNS Neal (05/16/005) 02:38,09

6 6 Coudekerqu LAHAEYE Mathias (0) 02:51,04

7 7 ARV MOERENHOUT Jarno (05/16/014) 02:58,59

2 09:50 2X JW12 500 m

1 1 Coudekerqu BOULANGER Manon (0) GAKIERE Eva (0) 02:32,10

2 2 RCND NAOME Manon (05.15.501) RICARD Paulinse (04.16.501) 02:46,24

KRB CHINITOR Alice (04/16/001) ZENASNI Louiza (04/16/002) FR

3 10:00 1X JW14 1000 m

1 3 RCAE LENOM Jeanne (02.16.502) 04:38,13

2 2 KRB DE BRUYCKER Marthe (02/16/002) 04:42,40

3 6 RCNSM JORIS Eloise (03.16.503) 04:45,80

4 1 GRS GUILBERT Mazarine (02/16/011) 04:45,90

5 5 KRNSO NAGELS Rania (02/16/006) 04:53,32

6 4 GRS DEWEERT Cara (03/16/015) 04:56,31

7 14* UNLiège GABRIEL Emma (02/16/506) 04:58,05

8 7 KRNSO BEERLANDT Fleur (02/16/009) 05:02,82

9 13 KRNSO DE BLAUWE Annalies (03/16/011) 05:05,60

10 11 KRNSO BATSLEER Clara (02/16/007) 05:05,61

11 9 KRNSO STEEN  Ranie (02/16/008) 05:11,49

12 10 KRB CLAEYS Janne (03/16/004) 05:22,21

13 8 Coudekerqu STOBERG Chloé (0) 05:45,31

14 12 Coudekerqu VERPLARSTE Lisa (0) 05:56,13

Coudekerqu MAISON Julia (0) FR



4 10:20 2X MM/MW 1000 m Temps réel

1 8 CRB VERDEYEN Dominique (65.16.503) POLSPOEL Roger (45.16.501) 03:48,99 04:11,36

2 6 3Y KERVYN Emmanuel (76.16.501) BAYON DE NOYER Stephane (67.16.503) 03:53,71 03:58,70

3 3 KRNSO GRUNEWALD Peter (75/16/004) VAN ROY Wim (71/16/003) 03:54,47 03:59,48

4 9 KRNSO DE RUYTER Johan (66/16/004) DERIJNCK Frank (61/16/004) 04:01,30 04:11,59

5 2 OAR FAHLBUSCH Markus (81/16/004) HEYLEN Wim (1978) 04:01,66 04:02,75

6 4 CRB VANRYCKEGHEM Quinten (80.16.503) DESMYTER Nicolas (68.16.507) 04:06,43 04:07,54

7 7* VVR LARRANGÉ Christophe (66/16/003) VUYLSTEKE Marnix (72/16/006) 04:08,15 04:13,45

8 1 3Y PARMENTIER Charles (84.16.503) DE NALE Ludovic (78.16.503) 04:08,16 04:08,16

9 10 USMT PINON Bernard (1953) GEROLAMI Christian (1952) 04:10,28 04:34,73

10 11 VVR KINTS Barbara (80/16/001) VAN DE GIESSEN Benny (69/16/008) 04:15,34 04:16,49

11 5 VVR DE WEIRDT Johan (62/16/003) RAEMAEKERS Marc (67/16/004) 04:30,18 04:41,70

5 10:30 4X M 2000 m

1 2 TRT LAUWERS Ward (96/16/006) DE BLESER Wannes (94/16/002) 

DE BLESER Brent (98/16/006) DE BORGER Tom (97/16/008)

06:32,98

2 1 KRB/KRNSO VERKEST Bert (98/16/002) DE WITTE Sander (98/16/001) 

GOLOIVANENKO Vladislav (98/16/021) BEERLANDT Liam (99/16/017)

06:35,44

3 4 RCNT/RCAE MAERTENS François (95.16.501) HOMERIN Benoît (90.16.505) 

CAPDIVILA Gilles (78.16.506) MERCIER Gaston (97.16.506)

07:03,00

4 3 KRNSO NAGELS Loran (00/16/025) CATRIJSSE Wout (00/16/026) 

DESWAEF Alexandre (99/16/040) ARTOIS Louis (00/16/043)

07:22,44

5 5 OAR DEGRAUWE Finlay (97/16/025) ROYACKERS Maarten (97/16/026) 

DEGRAUWE Fedrik (1987) DEGRAUWE Geert (1960)

07:26,88

6 6 3Y VANDEGHINSTE Félix (96.16.505) HEENS Jérome (98.16.513) 

CUVELIER Hadrien (97.16.513) ALBOS Martin (96.16.507)

07:32,89

6 10:35 1X W 2000 m

1 6* KRSG ROTIERS Katia (72/16/005) 09:08,80

2 1 RCAE DUMONT Janice (83.16.501) 09:30,70

3 2* KRNSO VAN LOKE Eline (94/16/012) 09:41,24

4 5 GRS FABRI Sanne (91/16/002) 10:16,34

5 3 USMT GERARDIN Cécile (1982) 10:20,28

6 4 OAR CLAESSENS Elisa (94/16/018) 10:22,78

7 10:45 2X JW18 2000 m

1 1 RCNSM/KRNSOHENIN Claire (98/16/501) VANDENHOUWEELE Ilse (98/16/022) 08:21,37

2 2 KRB DE CLERCK Manon (01/16/007) DAENEKINDT Louise (98/16/003) 08:40,51

3 4 KRNSO EDWARDS Megan (99/16/020) VANPARYS Emma (99/16/015) 08:49,22

4 5 BTR DEFLOOR Maaike (01/16/027) VERHEYE Megan (99/16/041) 08:51,97

5 3 GRS JACOBS Emma (98/16/026) DE CAESEMAEKER Sharon (99/16/023) 08:52,36

6 9 GRS SOETAERT Séverine (99/16/024) DE FAUW Nona (98/16/023) 09:08,51

7 6 GRS GUILBERT Marielou (99/16/022) DUMONT Yana (99/16/037) 09:17,03

8 8 KRB DE STORDEUR Charlotte (98/16/033) DE BAENE Emilie (99/16/001) 09:26,35

7 KRCG VAN DE VYVER Manon (98/16/010) VINCKE Emma (00/16/039) FT



8 10:50 1X JM16 2000 m

1 3 BTR VANDENBUSSCHE Tristan (01/16/026) 08:11,00

2 1 KRB VYVEY Tibo (00/16/004) 08:15,16

3 6 RCNSM HEVESI Attila (00.16.507) 08:26,43

4 4 TRT BORGHYS Thomas (00/16/013) 08:28,15

5 5 RARC-KAWV EYSKENS Haig (00/16/017) 08:28,51

6 9 OAR VAN DAMME Casper (00/16/041) 08:47,84

7 11 RCND LAVA Aloïs (00.16.506) 08:50,61

8 10 RCAE DECOSTER Flavio (01.16.506) 08:53,34

9 13 KRCG DE CLERCQ Maxim (00/16/006) 09:00,14

10 15 RCND TUERLICKX Jules (00.16.513) 09:02,34

11 16 BTR MONBALIU Arthur (01/16/031) 09:04,79

12 12 BTR BURGGRAEVE Ward (01/16/028) 09:06,22

13 19 KRSG VAN DER BURGHT Nicolaas (01/16/017) 09:07,88

14 18 BTR LATHI JASPER (01/16/025) 09:21,94

15 17 Coudekerqu CAGNON Vincent (0) 09:30,03

16 14 KRNSO GRUNEWALD Tom (01/16/019) 09:38,28

17 8 OAR VAN LANDEGHEM Kobe (01/16/044) 09:58,40

KRSG ZENNER Arne (00/16/019) FR

2 UNB GOVAERT Calvin (00.16.502) FT

7 KRNSO NAGELS Loran (00/16/025) FT

9 11:20 2X JM18 2000 m

1 5 RARC-KAWV/OARSEGERS Jeroen (98/16/012) HAVERHALS Ziggy (99/16/035) 07:25,99

2 4 CRB CLAUDE Xavier (98.16.510) DEGRAEVE Luc (99.16.510) 07:36,21

3 3 TRT DE BOECK Robbe (99/16/007) HEYVAERT Wouter (99/16/008) 07:38,28

4 2 KRSG FAES Zeno (99/16/011) SCHELLAERT Ptjotr (98/16/016) 07:43,93

5 6 KRSG DE RAMMELAERE Karel (99/16/010) GHYSELINCK Jakob (98/16/019) 07:44,59

6 1 GRS DEWEERT Xander (99/16/025) VAN HEMELRYCK Rambert (00/16/034) 07:44,65

7 12 KRCG DETREMMERIE Vincent (99/16/005) VAN HOECKE Sil (99/16/006) 08:01,46

8 8 Coudekerqu GEERAERT Pierre (0) MARKEY Grégoire (0) 08:06,18

9 7 KRSG VANDAELE Sander (98/16/018) GEVAERT Bert (98/16/015) 08:11,70

10 11 RCNSM HARVENGT Steven (99.16.501) VANDORPE Valentin (98.16.520) 08:19,78

11 9 RCND SERVAIS Thomas (98.16.501) TUERLINCKX Théo (98.16.514) 08:37,34

12 10 GRS D'HULSTER Thibault (99/16/033) DE FAUW Lars (01/16/021) 08:43,25

13 13* GRS BOONE Niels (99/16/026) XX Xx (0) FT

10 11:30 1X M 2000 m

1 2* Paraguay RIVAROLA TRAPPE Arturo (0) 07:59,70

2 3 ARV LEURS Arno (92/16/002) 08:11,39

3 4 RCNT RIGAUX MatThieu (93.16.501) 08:37,42

4 1 USMT BENEDETTI Jeremy (1992) 10:38,35

5 UNB FENAUX Simon (84.16.502) DNF



11 11:45 4X JM14 1000 m

1 2 RCNSM BAILLY Florian (02.16.503) OUAMAR Zakaria (03.16.502) 

LOICQ Théo (02.16.501) FALMAGNE Charles (03.16.504)

03:51,76

2 4 KRSG CUBUKCU Teoman (02/16/029) COOL Maxim (02/16/028) 

HABTIE Kobe (03/16/023) PUZIO Lennard (03/16/024)

04:07,20

3 1 KRB VANDEN BON Tibo (03/16/018) KUHK Arnaud (02/16/040) 

HALCROW Justin (02/16/026) WIELFAERT Thomas (02/16/025)

04:08,98

4 3 KRCG LAMBRECHTS Zeger (03/16/008) LAUREYNS Dean (03/16/009) 

DETREMMERIE Mathis (03/16/006) HILLAERT Thimo (03/16/028)

04:18,87

5 5 KRB VAN ACKER Brent (03/16/005) DE BAENE Lukas (03/16/002) 

BADAWI Kassem (02/16/017) DEMEULEMEESTER Remi (02/16/001)

04:38,01

12 11:50 1X Déb M 1000 m

1 1 CRB DEGRAEVE Luc (99.16.510) 04:13,48

2 2 RCAE DECOSTER Flavio (01.16.506) 04:17,79

3 17 ARV SEGHERS Lou (01/16/009) 04:24,14

4 3 OAR CLAESSENS Arno (01/16/041) 04:24,35

5 6 3Y ALBOS Martin (96.16.507) 04:25,33

6 7 KRCG DETREMMERIE Vincent (99/16/005) 04:25,71

7 5 3Y ALBOS Joris (99.16.509) 04:28,79

8 15 3Y COLETTE Sacha (98.16.506) 04:33,18

9 20* TRT VAN ROOST Thomas (83/16/006) 04:33,37

10 14 ARV RIGO Jannes (01/16/008) 04:45,88

11 8 OAR VANTHIELEN Kobe (99/16/042) 04:52,99

12 9 TRT OTZIPKA Ian (01/16/039) 04:59,94

13 19* KRB POLY Brice (1990) 05:01,70

14 18 RARC-KAWV VAN HALEWYCK WIM (93/16/013) 05:06,50

15 12 CRB BRABANT Quentin (01.16.513) 05:08,00

16 11 KRB VERMEERSCH Joren (01/16/006) 05:14,03

4 KRCG HAERINCK Simon (85/16/002) DNF

10 GRS DEGANG Jef (00/16/031) FT

13 GRS JOHNS RAMIREZ Nickolas (99/16/031) FT

16 KRCG BOSTOEN Arthur (00/16/044) FT

13 12:05 2X Déb W 1000 m

1 4 RARC-KAWV VANDERSCHUEREN Evelyne (70/16/002) VAN DIJCK Marjan (88/16/003) 04:36,22

2 1 KRCG VINCKE Emma (00/16/039) VANDEVEN Justine (00/16/020) 04:44,82

3 3 KRCG DECUYPER Rachel (00/16/007) CREMERY Susanne (00/16/037) 04:49,74

4 2 KRB BEKE Marieke (00/16/003) GANNE Linde (00/16/047) 05:22,90

14 13:15 1X Handi 500 m

1 2 RSNB BOSSELMANN Lars (79.16.504) 02:52,72

2 1 RCNSM VANDENDRIESSCHE Damien (75.16.502) 03:00,65



15 13:20 1X JW12 500 m

1 2 KRNSO NEUS Erin (04/16/012) 02:33,72

2 4 RCNSM DE RIPAINSEL Camille (04.16.502) 02:45,46

3 5 Coudekerqu GAKIERE Eva (0) 02:48,92

4 1 Coudekerqu BOULANGER Manon (0) 02:52,96

5 3 KRCG DE CLERCQ Julie (05/16/004) 03:07,90

KRB ZENASNI Louiza (04/16/002) FR

16 13:30 2X JM12 500 m

1 2 KRNSO/BTR DE BLAUWE Thim (05/16/006) DEFLOOR Siebe (04/16/015) 02:22,15

2 3 KRB/RCNSM WIELFAERT Lucas (05/16/015) STORDER Nthan (04.16.503) 02:26,31

3 1 KRB VERKEST Brecht (05/16/002) VAN DE MOORTELE Stan (05/16/001) 02:30,29

17 13:40 2X JW16 2000 m

1 3 RARC-KAWV/OARANSLOT Florence (00/16/016) VAN CLEEMPUT Gitte (00/16/050) 08:35,45

2 5 KRB FERYN Emma (01/16/001) DE CLERCK Manon (01/16/007) 08:51,43

3 1 BTR DEFLOOR Maaike (01/16/027) KLINCKE  Emma (00/16/042) 08:54,14

4 4 KRSG CLAUS Herlinde (00/16/021) VERMEULEN Rosanne (01/16/037) 09:01,92

5 6 RCNSM GHIOT Camille (00.16.518) KRAMSKI Elisa (00.16.511) 09:02,81

6 8 KRNSO VAN GYSEL Axelle (01/16/020) CALLEBAUT Céline (00/16/048) 09:07,38

7 2 KRSG VAN DE PUTTE Leah (01/16/035) VAN AMERSFOORTH Emma (00/16/018) 09:26,21

8 7 GRS VANDERDEELEN Ine (00/16/027) DUMONT Laïs (00/16/029) 09:26,51

9 9 KRSG COOL Maria-Alexandra (01/16/033) VAN DE PUTTE Leah (01/16/035) FT

18 13:50 4- M 2000 m

1 1 KRSG VAN BELLE Arjan (88/16/004) SCHOLLAERT Thibaut (93/16/004) 

VAN CAMPE Cyriel (99/16/013) DE RAMMELAERE Karel (99/16/010)

07:03,61

2 2 KRNSO DE RUYTER Johan (66/16/004) DERIJNCK Frank (61/16/004) 

VAN ROY Wim (71/16/003) GRUNEWALD Peter (75/16/004)

07:38,53

19 13:55 2X JM16 2000 m

1 2 KRB/BTR VYVEY Tibo (00/16/004) VANDENBUSSCHE Tristan (01/16/026) 07:35,68

2 1 KRCG KOHL Simon (00/16/010) GOOSSENS Mauro (00/16/009) 07:47,51

3 6 KRSG CHALMET Florian (01/16/012) STEYAERT Henri (01/16/014) 07:55,35

4 3 RARC-KAWV/OAREYSKENS Haig (00/16/017) VAN DAMME Casper (00/16/041) 08:07,60

5 9 KRCG SEYE Lucas (00/16/012) VAN BELLE Boris (01/16/032) 08:11,20

6 7 RCND TUERLICKX Jules (00.16.513) LAVA Aloïs (00.16.506) 08:14,32

7 4 BTR BURGGRAEVE Ward (01/16/028) MONBALIU Arthur (01/16/031) 08:22,64

8 13 GRS DE FAUW Lars (01/16/021) VAN HEMELRYCK Rambert (00/16/034) 08:29,24

9 5 Coudekerqu CAILLIAU Lucas (0) CAGNON Vincent (0) 08:31,33

10 12 Coudekerqu COLLIN Josué (0) BOULANGER Florian (0) 08:38,46

11 8 KRSG VAN DE WALLE Kian (01/16/016) VAN RYCKEGHEM Lowie (00/16/023) 08:41,42

12 10 KRSG VAN DE SOMPEL Jorre (01/16/015) BOELS Thomas (01/16/011) 08:49,55

11 KRNSO GRUNEWALD Tom (01/16/019) BARBEZ Quinten (00/16/024) FT



20 14:05 2X W 2000 m

1 1 ARV BLONDELLE Leen (83/16/005) ZÜLKE Chloé (97/16/005) 08:43,41

KRNSO DE JONGHE Shauni (93/16/006) VAN LOKE Eline (94/16/012) FR

21 14:10 1X LM 2000 m

1 2 ARV SOMERS Ruben (95/16/007) 07:44,28

2 1 RCNSM HEVESI Attila (00.16.507) 08:26,67

3 5 ARV CAUWENBERGH Thomas (96/16/008) 08:28,74

4 3 3Y VANDEGHINSTE Félix (96.16.505) 08:32,81

5 4 RCNT MAERTENS François (95.16.501) 08:39,68

6 6 RCNT HOMERIN Benoît (90.16.505) 08:48,15

7 7 3Y CUVELIER Hadrien (97.16.513) 09:37,69

8 8 USMT BENEDETTI Jeremy (1992) 10:41,73

KRSG DE RAMMELAERE Karel (99/16/010) FR

22 14:20 1X MU23 2000 m

1 3 TRT LAUWERS Ward (96/16/006) 08:30,81

2 4 RSNB CAUWENBERGH Alexander (97.16.511) 09:07,61

KRSG DE RAMMELAERE Karel (99/16/010) FR

1 KRB DE WITTE Maarten (96/16/001) FT

2 ARV SOMERS Ruben (95/16/007) FT

23 14:25 1X JW18 2000 m

1 5 GRS DE LEENHEER Gwenaël (98/16/024) 08:55,02

2 1 UNB GOVAERT Caitlin (01.16.504) 08:55,65

3 3 Av Blésois SCHOENY Clémence (1998) 09:08,86

4 6 TRT BORGHYS Charlotte (98/16/005) 09:15,59

5 4 KRB DAENEKINDT Louise (98/16/003) 09:16,26

6 8 BTR VERHEYE Megan (99/16/041) 09:45,66

7 10 KRB DE BAENE Emilie (99/16/001) 10:03,59

8 7 KRB DE STORDEUR Charlotte (98/16/033) 10:21,78

2 TRT FOQUÉ  Valerie (98/16/007) FT

9 KRCG VAN DE VYVER Manon (98/16/010) FT

24 14:35 1X MM/MW 1000 m Temps réel

1 1 3Y DE NALE Ludovic (78.16.503) 04:13,12 04:14,26

2 2 VVR VAN DE GIESSEN Benny (69/16/008) 04:14,73 04:20,17

3 3* CRB VANRYCKEGHEM Quinten (80.16.503) 04:16,94 04:18,10

4 6 CRB VERDEYEN Dominique (65.16.503) 04:18,18 04:29,19

5 4 RCNT CAPDIVILA Gilles (78.16.506) 04:22,70 04:23,89

6 8 USMT GEROLAMI Christian (1952) 04:31,90 04:58,46

7 5 3Y PARMENTIER Charles (84.16.503) 04:40,87 04:40,87

8 7 VVR DE WEIRDT Johan (62/16/003) 04:42,36 04:54,40

9 9 UNB COMTOIS Justine (70.16.502) 05:26,38 05:33,35



25 14:40 2X JW14 1000 m

1 2 RCAE/UNL LENOM Jeanne (02.16.502) GABRIEL Emma (02.16.508) 04:18,54

2 1 GRS DEWEERT Cara (03/16/015) GUILBERT Mazarine (02/16/011) 04:24,68

3 5 KRNSO NAGELS Rania (02/16/006) STEEN  Ranie (02/16/008) 04:39,22

4 3 KRNSO DE BLAUWE Annalies (03/16/011) BEERLANDT Fleur (02/16/009) 04:45,22

5 4 Coudekerqu VERPLARSTE Lisa (0) STOBERG Chloé (0) 05:27,86

6 KRB CLAEYS Janne (03/16/004) DE BRUYCKER Marthe (02/16/002) DNF

26 14:50 1X JM14 1000 m

1 2 BTR KOURTESIS Ilias (02/16/020) 04:17,50

2 1 RCNSM BAILLY Florian (02.16.503) 04:23,54

3 3 RCNSM OUAMAR Zakaria (03.16.502) 04:25,88

4 12 RCND ROSIER Guillaume (02.16.504) 04:39,84

5 5 KRNSO NEUS Lysander (02/16/010) 04:43,96

6 4 ARV MARCKX Jonas (02/16/005) 04:44,49

7 9 RCNSM FALMAGNE Charles (03.16.504) 04:48,76

8 10 KRCG LAMBRECHTS Zeger (03/16/008) 04:54,80

9 28 Coudekerqu TRUANT Thomas (0) 04:55,00

10 8 ARV PETERS Loïc (03/16/016) 04:55,90

11 7 KRCG LAUREYNS Dean (03/16/009) 05:01,05

12 13 KRNSO DEWITTE Billie (03/16/013) 05:02,93

13 17 RCNSM LOICQ Théo (02.16.501) 05:04,56

14 21 GRS DEVISSCHER Rune (02/16/014) 05:05,05

15 16 KRSG COOL Maxim (02/16/028) 05:05,45

16 23 RCND RICARD Simon (02.16.506) 05:05,46

17 22 KRSG CUBUKCU Teoman (02/16/029) 05:07,71

18 30 OAR DE WINTER Max (03/16/034) 05:08,97

19 19 KRB HALCROW Justin (02/16/026) 05:09,16

20 18 KRSG PUZIO Lennard (03/16/024) 05:11,33

21 29 KRB VAN ACKER Brent (03/16/005) 05:11,46

22 34 RCNSM CHEVIGNE Gabin (02.16.505) 05:12,04

23 31 KRB DE BAENE Lukas (03/16/002) 05:16,72

24 15 KRNSO VAN MIEGHEM Flor (02/16/015) 05:21,95

25 20 KRSG HABTIE Kobe (03/16/023) 05:26,59

26 14 GRS DE OLIVEIRA PIMENTA Afonso (03/16/014) 05:30,12

27 33 KRB DEMEULEMEESTER Remi (02/16/001) 05:33,13

28 24 BTR KLINCKE  Victor (03/16/021) 05:33,20

29 25 KRCG HILLAERT Thimo (03/16/028) 05:49,81

30 26 KRCG DETREMMERIE Mathis (03/16/006) 05:55,02

31 32 RCNSM NICOLAY Merlin (02.16.507) 06:02,42

11 KRB KUHK Arnaud (02/16/040) AD

27 KRB VANDEN BON Tibo (03/16/018) AD

6 BTR VANDENBUSSCHE Florian (03/16/019) FM



27 15:30 1X JM18 2000 m

1 3 TRT DE BLESER Brent (98/16/006) 07:57,46

2 2 GRS DEWEERT Xander (99/16/025) 08:12,37

3 6 RARC-KAWV SEGERS Jeroen (98/16/012) 08:23,20

4 7 OAR HAVERHALS Ziggy (99/16/035) 08:23,27

5 5 CRB CLAUDE Xavier (98.16.510) 08:33,62

6 8 BTR DE VESTELE  Maarten (98/16/029) 08:34,29

7 16 KRCG VAN HOECKE Sil (99/16/006) 08:56,08

8 9 RCNSM HARVENGT Steven (99.16.501) 08:56,09

9 17* KRNSO VAN DAELE Conan (99/16/016) 08:58,70

10 12 KRCG DETREMMERIE Vincent (99/16/005) 09:26,71

11 15 GRS D'HULSTER Thibault (99/16/033) 09:38,10

12 13 RCNSM VANDORPE Valentin (98.16.520) 09:59,36

13 14 RCND TUERLINCKX Théo (98.16.514) 10:12,88

10* GRS BOONE Niels (99/16/026) FT

KRSG FAES Zeno (99/16/011) FR

1 UNB GOVAERT Calvin (00.16.502) FT

4 KRNSO GOLOIVANENKO Vladislav (98/16/021) FT

11 KRNSO DESWAEF Alexandre (99/16/040) FT

28 15:40 2X M 2000 m

1 2 TRT DE BORGER Tom (97/16/008) DE BLESER Wannes (94/16/002) 07:15,19

2 3 KRNSO GOLOIVANENKO Vladislav (98/16/021) BEERLANDT Liam (99/16/017) 07:17,92

3 1* Paraguay/KRSG RIVAROLA TRAPPE Arturo (0) FAES Zeno (99/16/011) 07:39,04

4 8 KRCG KINT Sam   RABAEY Ward 07:43,88

5 5 3Y HEENS Jérome (98.16.513) VANDEGHINSTE Félix (96.16.505) 08:03,31

6 6 Coudekerqu LYS Gaëtan (0) BOUALLAG Clément (0) 08:03,75

7 4 ARV SMULDERS stijn (1979) MEULDERMANS jasper (1995) 08:10,92

8 7 3Y CUVELIER Hadrien (97.16.513) ALBOS Martin (96.16.507) 08:36,11

29 15:50 4X JM16 2000 m

1 1 KRNSO NAGELS Loran (00/16/025) ARTOIS Louis (00/16/043) 

CATRIJSSE Wout (00/16/026) GRUNEWALD Tom (01/16/019)

07:07,17

2 2 BTR VANDENBUSSCHE Tristan (01/16/026) BURGGRAEVE Ward (01/16/028) 

LATHI JASPER (01/16/025) MONBALIU Arthur (01/16/031)

07:14,52

3 3 KRSG CHALMET Florian (01/16/012) STEYAERT Henri (01/16/014) 
VAN HEMELRYCK Rambert (00/16/034) VAN DER BURGHT Nicolaas (01/16/017)

07:15,24

4 6 KRCG SEYE Lucas (00/16/012) VAN BELLE Boris (01/16/032) 

QUIQUEMPOIX Tom (00/16/015) LAMBRECHTS Jannes (01/16/043)

07:42,59

5 4 OAR VAN LANDEGHEM Kobe (01/16/044) OORTS Lennart (01/16/045) 

VAN LAER Tijs (01/16/040) BOURITIS Timon (2000)

07:43,27

6 5 KRSG VAN DE WALLE Kian (01/16/016) VAN DE SOMPEL Jorre (01/16/015) 

DE FAUW Lars (01/16/021) VAN RYCKEGHEM Lowie (00/16/023)

07:54,93



30 15:55 1X LW 2000 m

1 2 RCAE DUMONT Janice (83.16.501) 09:14,76

2 3* KRNSO VAN LOKE Eline (94/16/012) 09:22,83

3 4 USMT GERARDIN Cécile (1982) 09:55,06

4 1 GRS FABRI Sanne (91/16/002) 10:04,56

31 16:00 2- M 2000 m

1 1 KRB VERKEST Bert (98/16/002) DE WITTE Sander (98/16/001) 07:29,70

2 3 ARV DE RYCK Koen (85/16/001) LEURS Arno (92/16/002) 07:46,28

3 4* CRB/De Maas PRONK Peter (61.16.512) VERVOORT Bastian (1992) 08:30,40

4 2 KRSG VANDAELE Sander (98/16/018) GEVAERT Bert (98/16/015) 08:37,11

32 16:05 1X JW16 2000 m

1 3 RARC-KAWV ANSLOT Florence (00/16/016) 09:13,23

2 1 ARV PETERS Maïte (00/16/032) 09:17,90

3 4 KRSG VERMEULEN Rosanne (01/16/037) 09:37,59

4 7 KRNSO CALLEBAUT Céline (00/16/048) 09:38,53

5 11 KRB FERYN Emma (01/16/001) 09:42,71

6 5 BTR KLINCKE  Emma (00/16/042) 09:50,76

7 6 KRSG CLAUS Herlinde (00/16/021) 09:52,63

8 12 KRSG VAN AMERSFOORTH Emma (00/16/018) 09:56,90

9 13 BTR DEFLOOR Maaike (01/16/027) 09:59,69

10 14 KRNSO VAN GYSEL Axelle (01/16/020) 10:06,16

11 15 RCNSM KRAMSKI Elisa (00.16.511) 10:16,78

12 16 KRSG VAN DE PUTTE Leah (01/16/035) 10:26,44

13 10 RCNSM GHIOT Camille (00.16.518) 10:27,32

14 9 USMT HART Edith (2001) 11:10,30

2 UNB GOVAERT Caitlin (01.16.504) FT

8 KRSG COOL Maria-Alexandra (01/16/033) FT

33 16:20 4X W 2000 m

1 1 KRNSO/UNB GOVAERT Caitlin (01/16/504) VANDENHOUWEELE Ilse (98/16/022) 

VANPARYS Emma (99/16/015) EDWARDS Megan (99/16/020)

07:30,53

2 2 GRS JACOBS Emma (98/16/026) DE CAESEMAEKER Sharon (99/16/023) 

SOETAERT Séverine (99/16/024) DE LEENHEER Gwenaël (98/16/024)

07:39,54

34 16:25 2X Déb M 1000 m

1 2 ARV RIGO Jannes (01/16/008) SEGHERS Lou (01/16/009) 03:54,42

2 5 KRCG HAERINCK Simon (85/16/002) DETREMMERIE Vincent (99/16/005) 03:57,94

3 1 CRB BRABANT Quentin (01.16.513) DEGRAEVE Luc (99.16.510) 04:03,10

4 4 3Y COLETTE Sacha (98.16.506) ALBOS Joris (99.16.509) 04:08,17

3 GRS DEGANG Jef (00/16/031) JOHNS RAMIREZ Nickolas (99/16/031) FT



35 16:30 1X Déb W 1000 m

1 2 RARC-KAWV VAN DIJCK Marjan (88/16/003) 04:37,03

2 1 KRCG VINCKE Emma (00/16/039) 04:58,08

3 10 KRCG DECUYPER Rachel (00/16/007) 05:00,26

4 7 KRCG VANDEVEN Justine (00/16/020) 05:02,21

5 9 CRB VANDEN DRIESCH Pauline (01.16.502) 05:06,53

6 5 KRCG CREMERY Susanne (00/16/037) 05:07,71

7 4 KRB VAN LINDEN Macha (99/16/004) 05:10,93

8 3 UNB COMTOIS Justine (70.16.502) 05:23,07

9 8 KRB GANNE Linde (00/16/047) 05:33,96

10 6 KRB BEKE Marieke (00/16/003) 05:35,62

RCNT GOIRE Eléonore (99.16.504) FR

RARC-KAWV VANDERSCHUEREN Evelyne (70/16/002) FR

36 16:40 4X JW14 1000 m

1 2 RCNSM/

RCAE/GRS

JORIS Eloise (03.16.503) LENOM Jeanne (02.16.502) 

DEWEERT Cara (03/16/015) GUILBERT Mazarine (02/16/011)

03:51,48

2 1 KRNSO NAGELS Rania (02/16/006) STEEN  Ranie (02/16/008) 

DE BLAUWE Annalies (03/16/011) BEERLANDT Fleur (02/16/009)

03:58,26

37 16:45 2X JM14 1000 m

1 3 RCNSM BAILLY Florian (02.16.503) OUAMAR Zakaria (03.16.502) 03:53,61

2 5 KRCG LAMBRECHTS Zeger (03/16/008) LAUREYNS Dean (03/16/009) 04:10,89

3 1 BTR KLINCKE  Victor (03/16/021) KOURTESIS Ilias (02/16/020) 04:12,46

4 6 RCND RICARD Simon (02.16.506) ROSIER Guillaume (02.16.504) 04:13,12

5 11 KRSG CUBUKCU Teoman (02/16/029) COOL Maxim (02/16/028) 04:22,84

6 7 RCNSM FALMAGNE Charles (03.16.504) LOICQ Théo (02.16.501) 04:24,65

7 4 KRNSO NEUS Lysander (02/16/010) VAN MIEGHEM Flor (02/16/015) 04:27,54

8 9 GRS DEVISSCHER Rune (02/16/014) DE OLIVEIRA PIMENTA Afonso (03/16/014) 04:32,49

9 8 KRSG HABTIE Kobe (03/16/023) PUZIO Lennard (03/16/024) 04:38,11

10 12 RCNSM CHEVIGNE Gabin (02.16.505) NICOLAY Merlin (02.16.507) 04:49,35

11 10 KRCG DETREMMERIE Mathis (03/16/006) HILLAERT Thimo (03/16/028) 05:14,59

2 ARV PETERS Loïc (03/16/016) MARCKX Jonas (02/16/005) EXC



38 17:00 8+ Open 1000 m

1 2 KRSG FAES Zeno (99/16/011) VAN BELLE Arjan (88/16/004) 

DE RAMMELAERE Karel (99/16/010) VAN CAMPE Cyriel (99/16/013) 

SCHELLAERT Pjotr (98/16/016) GHYSELINCK Jakob (98/16/019) 

SCHOLLAERT Thibaut (93/16/004) THEYS Tim (98/16/017) 

barr: VERMEULEN Rosanne (01/16/037)

03:01,99

2 3 KRNSO/KRB DEWITTE Sander (98/16/001) BEERLANDT Liam (99/16/017) 

GOLOIVANENKO Vladislav (98/16/021) CATRIJSSE Wout (00/16/026) 

ARTOIS Louis (00/16/043) NAGELS Loran (00/16/025) 

VANDAELE Conan (99/16/016) VERKEST Bert (98/16/002)

barr: GRUNEWALD Tom (01/16/019)

03:05,73

3 5 ARV SOMERS Ruben (95/16/007) DE RYCK Koen (85/16/001) 

LEURS Arno (92/16/002) SMULDERS stijn (1979) 

BLONDELLE Leen (83/16/005) ZÜLKE Chloé (97/16/005) 

PETERS Maïte (00/16/032) CAUWENBERGH Thomas (96/16/008)

barr: VERCAMMEN Jelle (97/16/030)

03:16,87

4 4* RARC-

KAWV/

OAR

SEGERS Jeroen (98/16/012) EYSKENS Haig (00/16/017) 

HAVERHALS Ziggy (99/16/035) VAN DAMME Casper (00/16/041) 

FAHLBUSCH Markus (81/16/004) DEGRAUWE Finlay (97/16/025) 

ROYACKERS Maarten (97/16/026) DEGRAUWE Fedrik (1987) 

barr: GHEYSENS Gerline (97/16/018)

03:22,55

5 6 RCNSM/

CRB/

RCND

HEVESI Attila (00.16.507) HARVENGT Steven (99.16.501) 

VANDORPE Valentin (98.16.520) HENIN Claire (98.16.501) 

BROKA Romane (98.16.504) CLAUDE Xavier (98.16.510) 

LAVA Aloïs (00.16.506) TUERLICKX Jules (00.16.513) 

barr: GHIOT Camille (00.16.518)

03:27,08

6 7 GRS JACOBS Emma (98/16/026) DE CAESEMAEKER Sharon (99/16/023) 

SOETAERT Séverine (99/16/024) DE FAUW Nona (98/16/023)

VANDERDEELEN Ine (00/16/027) DUMONT Laïs (00/16/029) 

GUILBERT Marielou (99/16/022) DUMONT Yana (99/16/037) 

barr: FABRI Sanne (91/16/002)

03:55,52

1 TRT LAUWERS Ward (96/16/006) DE BLESER Brent (98/16/006) 

DE BLESER Wannes (94/16/002) DE BORGER Tom (97/16/008) 

DE BOECK Robbe (99/16/007) HEYVAERT Wouter (99/16/008) 

BORGHYS Thomas (00/16/013) VAN ROOST Thomas (83/16/006) 

barr: VAN WESEMAEL Katja (93/16/004)

DNF

3Y KERVYN Emmanuel (76.16.501) BAYON DE NOYER Stephane (67.16.503) 

DE NALE Ludovic (78.16.503) PARMENTIER Charles (84.16.503) 

VANDEGHINSTE Félix (96.16.505) ALBOS Martin (96.16.507) 

HEENS Jérome (98.16.513) CUVELIER Hadrien (97.16.513) 

barr: VAN PETEGHEM Marie (62.16.504)

FR

* Inscription tardive


